18Watt 350mA Constant Current
Dimmable LED Driver
www.ledlighting.com.auShowroom: (By Appointment Only)
Unit 46 / 55 - 59 Norman Street
Peakhurst NSW 2210 Email: sales@ledlighting.com.au
T: (02) 9534 4404
F: (02) 9534 4405
Technical Specifications
Product Code
IP Rating
No IP
Input
240V
Output
350mA
Max
18W
Product Description 18 Watt 350mA Constant Current Dimmable LED Driver
Input Voltage 240V
Dimmable Mains dimmable
Output Current 350mA
Max Output Power 18W
Height 27mm
Width 44mm
Length 113mm
IP Rating No IP
Housing Material PVC
Housing Colour Blue
350mA 18W
Mains Dimmable LED Driver
LED-AC350-18W-DIM